AMERICAN
~FLOOR MATS ==

152 Rollins Avenue #102
Rockville, MD 20852
800-762-9010

240-780-3309 (fax)
http://www.americanfloormats.com

Waterhog Swirl Entrance Mats
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Waterhog Swirl Entry Mats offer the best of both worlds - these floor mats combine the heavy-duty design of the Waterhog
Premier Mat with the superior, 100% Nitrile rubber backing used on Deluxe Carpet Mats. Waterhog Swirl Mats are the
most advanced waterhog mats, engineered for heavy-traffic applications and made from recycled materials.

» Waterhog Swirl floor mats work well in any environment: both indoors and outside.

» Each Waterhog swirl entrance mat has a unique, multi-directional ridge pattern which professionally removes water,
snow, salts, dust and debris.

» The durable water dam border on this waterhog mat holds liquids and debris in the trenches and keeps them from
spilling onto the floor.

» Waterhog Swirl Mats have an anti-static polypropylene surface, which quickly dries and does not fade or rot.

» The Nitrile rubber reinforced surface, borders and sturdy backing give these waterhog mats unsurpassed strength and
useful life.

+ Clean waterhog swirl floor mats by vacuuming, extraction cleaning methods, or hose off and hang to dry. These mats
can even be laundered in a (commercial) washer & dryer.
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Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Size
2'x 3
3'x4'
3'x5'
3'x10'
4'x6'
4'x 8
6'x 12'

Standard Colors

Black Smoke

Khaki

Qty. 1
$36.54
$73.08
$91.36
$182.70
$146.16
$225.12
$514.96

Chestnut Brown

Gray Ash

Qty. 210
$35.08
$70.16
$87.71
$175.39
$140.31
$216.12
$494.36

Qty. 11-25
$32.89
$65.77
$82.22
$164.43
$131.54
$202.61
$463.46

Call for Custom Sizes

Maroon

Southern Pine

Regal Red

Indigo

Qty. 26+
$31.06
$62.12
$77.66
$155.30
$124.24
$191.35
$437.71
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